SV650 (L)

o
e

_.
Ceoo-dadadwnd =

_________
CoNSoTALN =

BASE PLATE [L]

HEEL GUARD [L] (HG2)

BUTTON HEAD M6 X 10mm X2
STUD BOLT LONG

STEP PLATE [L]

SOCKET HEAD M8 x 15mm %2
FOOT PEG BEARING COLLAR 12.5
SHIFT PEDAL 60(SPD1)

PEG WASHER M8

FOOT PEG

. BUTTON HEAD M6 x 20mm

MALE REVERSE ROD END M6
ROD END GOLLAR 3
REVERSE JAM NUT M6
PEDAL TIP DELRIN

BUTTON HEAD M6 x 20mm
SHIFT ROD 150

JAM NUT M6

STUD M6

FLANGE NUT M8

. FOOT PEG END CAP

S
5“&

—_
Nk O

WO~ WD~

BASE PLATE [R]

STEP PLATE [R]

SOCKET HEAD M8 x15mm X2
STUD BOLT  SHORT

BRAKE ROD M40

BRAKE PEDAL 150 (BPD1)
PLAIN WASHER M6

E GLIP M6

BEARING GOLLAR SUS

FOOT PEG

. BUTTON HEAD M6 x 25mm

PEDAL TIP DELRIN
HEEL GUARD [R] (HG1)
BUTTON HEAD M6 x 25mm
FLANGE NUT M8

PEG WASHER M8

FOOT PEG END CAP

POSITIONS

Omm

35mm Up

Omm

25mm Up

Omm

15mm Up

10mm Back 35mm Up

10mm Back || 25mm Up

All manciiramante ava in valatinn +a ectanl nacitian N mm)



